
7.30 CHRISTCHURCH PRIMARYSCHOOLS’ MUSIC FESTIVAL
Massed Choirs
Come Lord, and Rule the
Earth Thiman
This is the Weather Sumsion
Fendaiton Choir:
Mermaid’s Song HaydnDrink to Me Only Trad.
Wanderer’s Farewell

Bavarian Folk SongChoral Speaking: Waimairi
Schoolif KiplingBees Gale
Who Has Seen the Wind?

Rossetti
Massed Choirs
Tir-Nan-og Gaelic Folk Tune
The Sentinel knight> French Melodyt Whence is that Goodly Frag-Ln rance French Carol
Junior Orchestra
Barcarolle
March HartleySt. Alban’s Choir
On Wings of Song

. Mendelssohn
Gipsy Dance

Spanish Folk SongRobin Hood West
Massed Choirs
Little Lamb (Welsh Air)

Williams
The Lass with the Delicate|Alr Arne
Shirley Intermediate Choir
The Glow offEvening SmartThanks be to God Dickson
O Lovely Peace Handel
Massed Choirs
Cradle Song Arenskyee The Lost Shoe Rathbone(From the Ctvie Theatre)

, &0 The World of Opera"Die Metstersinger" WagnerWagner’s previous opera "Tann-hauser," was a tragedy concern-
ing the Minnesingers, the knightlypoets of twelfth century Germany.In "Die Melstersinger’ he pro-vided a contrast by making it a
comedy of the Mastersingers, themiddle-class poets and musicianswho flourished between the four-teenth and sixteenth centuries,

--- , The Sparrows of. London’
9.43 Bright Variety10.0 "ITMA." The Tommy
Handley Show10.30 Close down

LSzaiky SRermours
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week:
Rimsky-Korsakov
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Al Bowlly10.46 A.C.E. TALK: "More AboutCosmetics"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
eS, The BBC Orchestras2.30 Master Singers: SydneyMacEwen
2.45 Movie Tunes3. 0 Ciassical Music
Suite for Strings"Comus" Ballet Suite Purcell

3.30 Music While You Work
3.45 "Owen Foster and theDevil" ,

For Our Irish Listeners
Variety
Children’s Hour
Dance Favourites
For the Bandsman
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Sports Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

The Story Behind the Be aSeries of programmes telling
something of the background of
famous songs and their compos
ers. The music is provided inour studios by Elste Haglund
and William Hutton8.0 Music of the Footlights,
featuring the BBC Theatre Orch
estra with assisting vocalists8.30 "A Psychic Tip"
(BBC Feature) *

alot

hae
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So&BonZ5

|8.43 City of Birmingham Orch-estra
Norwegian Dances Grieg

9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Some Like It Hot!
9.35 "The Green Archer"
10. 0 Close down

;Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON’ NEWS9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work |

10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Aluminium"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Opera Houses: Brescia Operallouse
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music of the British Isles
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Choral Works
The Hymn of Jesus Holst
Nonette Bax

~ Children’s Hour: "Swiss
Family Robinson" :

0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS45 BBC Newsreel
. Oo Sports News
.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Stand Easy,’ featuring the
British Comedian, CheerfulCharlie Chester
(BBC Programme)8.2 Melody "Cruise: Dick Col-

-.
vin- and his Music
8.22 "Dad and Dave"
8.48 Les AlJen and his Canadian

-. Bachelors

NNQOS

, MuSical Comedy Requests
8.54 Palladium OrchestraThe Grasshoppers’ Dance

Bucalossi
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News.
9.30 Dorothy Alwynne (violin)
| Scottish Airs Trad.

9 .33 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams: Dean Ramsay: Scot-tish Wit and Humour9.57 Strings of BBC ScottishOrchestra
10. O Artie Shaw and his Orch-estra
10.15 Ambrose and his Orchestra
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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6
7

7
7

10.30 Close dowg
4

9.15 A Story to Remember9.30 It’s Swing Time10. 0 This Week’s Featured

Op.m. Favourite Orchestral
Pieces
.30 Hits of Yesterday
Se The Norman Cloutier Or-chestra
15 Piano Rhythm
.30 Popular Parade
iy Music by Modern British
ComposersAlbert Sammons (violin), withthe Liverpool ‘Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by Sir Mal-colm Sargent
Concerto Delius
8.25 Peter Pears (tenor),Dennis Brain (horn), with theBoyd Neel String Orchestra con-ducted by Benjamin Britten
Serenade, Op. 31 Britten8.52 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Or-
chestra with Royal Opera ChoirJan van der Gucht (tenor)"Hassan": Closing Theme

Delius
1 The Music of Manhattan

Composer: TchaikovskiArtur Rodzinski and the Cleve-land Orchestra"1812" Overture
10.14 Josef Hassid (violin)Melodie, Op. 42, No.
10.18 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-tone)
None But the Lonely Heart
10.21. Dajos Bela Trio
Chant d’Automne
10.25 Leopold Stokowski andthe Philadelphia OrchestraSolitude

"W772 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 8. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses=
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Muste
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Other Days with the Am-bassadors
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Russian Composers
The Symphonic Poem (18thof series)

,On the Steppes of Centra
Asia
Piano Concerto No. 3 in D
Minor, Op. 30 Rachmaninoff

3.15. Songtime: Joan Hammond
—(soprano)

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "I Live Again’
4.15 A Spot of Humour
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman :

7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Eugene Pini and his Tango
Orchestra "
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Music from the Operas:"Die Meistersingers" Wagner
8.30 Radio Theatre: The NewYork Radio Guild, "Mr. French
Appears Again"
9. 0 Overseas and N:Z. News
9.30 "It’s a Pleasure,’ a LightOrchestral, Vocal and Comedy
Programme
10. 0 Close down

Friday. August 8Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING

6.0 London News
Zz. 86 Making Waking Pleasant9. 0 Aunt isy’s Morning Re-cipe Session
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)9.20 Morning Melodies* 9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
"9.45 We Travel the Friendly’ Road with Jasper10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Bright Lunch Musica. 0 Affernoon Music
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)2.50 Popular Music

EVENING
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea andEric)
6.45 Magic Island7.15 A Cup of Kindness: BenTravers Comedy (first broad-
cast)
45 Little Theatre8.0, Nick Carter
8.415 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Musical Favourites
8.45 Flying 559. 0 Melodic Interlude
9.15. Drama of Medicine
9.30 Popular Music10. 0 Sporting Preview (BillMeredith)10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Count Basie
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m. )
MORNING

6. 0 London News
2:-9 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 From Our Langworth Lib-
rary
9.45 Victor Schertzinger WroteThese
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
Jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.46 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.46 Variety
2.30 Home Service (Suzanne)
3. 0 The Ladies Entertain
3.15 Rhythm Revels
3.30 With the Classios
4.45 News from the Zoo

EVENING
6.30 Little Theatre
6.45 Magic Island
7.16 A Cup of Kindness
7.45 My True Story
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest9. 1 Big Ben
9.15 Drama se Medicine9.30 Fats Waller
10. 0 Dance Recordings
10.30 Replay of Overseas Library
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12 . 0 Close down.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
0 London News
5 Break o° Day Mesic
: Begin the Day Well
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
19. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love110.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Orchestral Interlude
3.30 Rendezvous for Two
3.45 Continental Cocktail£0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Children’s Garden Circle

EVENING
6.0 Places and People (TeddyGrundy)
6.30 Souvenir
6.45 Magic Island2. 0 Reserved
7.16 Rookery Nook
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday9. 0 Recordings9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Carefree Cavaicade
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff
1
1

0.15 Recordings0.30 The World of Motoringcompered by Trevor Holden
. 0 Variety Programme2.0 Close downos ~onn ee a

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
Se Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Tunes and Tenors
9.45 Musical Album
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie
| Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Luneh Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Musical Comedy Refrains
2.30 Women’s World (Aima)
3. 0 Waltz Tempo
3.30 Sweet Harmony (Vocal)
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
6.45 Magic Island
as | Reserved
7.15 Rockery Nook
7.45 20th Century Hits inChorus (final broadcast)
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Salon Serenades10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
12. 0 Close down

ee

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING .

6.0 Music Menu6.30 Light Orchestral Musio
6.45 Family Favourites7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Short, Short Stories:
Against the Wall
7.45 Music in the Air
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holida8.35 Young Farmers’ Club Ses-sion with Ivan Tabor
8.50 Singing for You: FrancesLangford
9. 0 Melody Fair9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30
9

1

: Vil Play to You40 Preview of Week-end Sport(Fred Murphy)0. 0 Close down

2ZA’s Fred Murphy gives his
preview of the weekend sports
at 9.40 this evening,

Followers of the turf will find
& programme to their liking in
"Sporting Blood’ from 4ZB at
10.0 p.m,

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementaeer
A programme popular with
housewives, "The Life of Mary
Sothern," will be on the air
from your local station at 1.30
P.m, to-day,

Ed * *
Authentic stories of great
discoveries in the world of med-
icine-‘*The Drama of Medicine’
from your local Commercial sta-
tien at 9.15 p.m. every Friday.a"


